
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, S 593.8 FT
S 734.01 FT, E 382.10 FT, N 734.
FT TO POB.

MCINTOSH RICHARD F III/NELSON BECKY
836 SW SHILOH ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

13-7S-16-04203-003
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02
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109,421

0

109,421

1460/2487 2/28/2022 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON GARY

MCINTOSH RICHARD F 

1446/110 8/13/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON GARY

STEWART TRAVIS ALLE
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10456 M H 125 11/15/1995

2024HX Base Yr

836 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,280 114.0000 68.40 87,552 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2024 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 32,722

UOP 336 25 84 2,298

1,532 1,280 35,021

BAS= W15 UOP= N16 W21 S16 E21$ W37 S23 E52 N23$.

BAS

15

37

23

52

23

UOP 16

21

16

21

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2022 2019 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 64,400


